Vendor

Adobe Acrobat

Zoom

Day-Timer

Staples

Amazon

Facebook

Vistaprint Canada

Barco Product

J&D Signs

| am Responding

Log me In

Solid Waste Association
Watson's Home Hardware
Sheraton

Association of Municipal Clerks Ontario
Canadian Payroll Association
Canada Helps

Food Safety Training
Ripley Variety

Canadian Tire

Total VISA Charges

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary December 2022

Amount

$22.59
$263.29
$145.44
$373.96
$744.49
$75.09
$9,825.80
$3,280.07
$1,836.25
$974.48
$555.04
$414.19
$3,169.62
$282.05
$960.50
$281.37
$80.00
$101.53
$9.98
$180.75

$23,576.49

Purpose

software

virtual meeting space

office supplies

computer equipment

fitness equipment/computer equipment
advertising

printing tourism/business recruitment
bike rack

trail signage

membership renewal

SCADA system software
membership renewal

supplies - Women in Carpentry
conference accomodations deposit
training

training

memorial donations

training

bar supplies

winter carnival

November 30 to December 29, 2022
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