Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary December 2022

Vendor	Amount	Purpose
Adobe Acrobat	\$22.59	software
Zoom	\$263.29	virtual meeting space
Day-Timer	\$145.44	office supplies
Staples	\$373.96	computer equipment
Amazon	\$744.49	fitness equipment/computer equipment
Facebook	\$75.09	advertising
Vistaprint Canada	\$9,825.80	printing tourism/business recruitment
Barco Product	\$3,280.07	bike rack
J&D Signs	\$1,836.25	trail signage
I am Responding	\$974.48	membership renewal
Log me In	\$555.04	SCADA system software
Solid Waste Association	\$414.19	membership renewal
Watson's Home Hardware	\$3,169.62	supplies - Women in Carpentry
Sheraton	\$282.05	conference accomodations deposit
Association of Municipal Clerks Ontario	\$960.50	training
Canadian Payroll Association	\$281.37	training
Canada Helps	\$80.00	memorial donations
Food Safety Training	\$101.53	training
Ripley Variety	\$9.98	bar supplies
Canadian Tire	\$180.75	winter carnival
Total VISA Charges	\$23,576.49	November 30 to December 29, 2022